Discount schedule AB 1.9
1
A
C
 1
00
0
–

Contactor Coil voltage Catalog List
(AC/DC) number price
VH550A
Mechanical interlocks  — For use with EH contactors with a mechanical latch
Left contactor Right contactor Catalog List
size size number price
EH145 EH145 VH145W
EH175, 210 EH145 – 210 VH210W
EH260, 300 EH175 – 300 VH300W
RV-BC6/60
RV-BC6/60
VH300
24 – 60V RV-BC6/60
110 – 250V RV-BC6/250
200 – 420V RV-BC6/380
24 – 48V (AC only) RC-EH250/48
110 – 415V (AC only) RC-EH250/415
24 - 125VDC /48 – 110VAC RC-EH800/110
220 – 600V (AC only) RC-EH800/600
24 – 50V RC5-2/50
     RC Type 50 – 133V RC5-2/133
A95 – A110 110 – 250V RC5-2/250
250 – 440V RC5-2/440
24 – 50V RV5/50
Varistor type 50 – 133V RV5/133
A95 – A110 110 – 250V RV5/250
250 – 440V RV5/440